
OBE-2020 
NOTICE for Students 

(For all Regular and Ex-students) 
 

As per the direction from the University of Delhi, it is hereby notified that the issues of 
Absentees (not resolved yet) or Result Awaited (RA) of OBE-2020 result will now be handled 
by the college. 

The students are advised to note the following procedure for rectification/ correction (in case 
of un-resolved cases of absentees/ result awaited), if any: 

The students whose results have not been rectified or are shown absent or result awaited in 
any paper(s) shall send an email to their respective department email ID mentioned below 
along with the copy of the email indicating the date of submission of scanned copy of the 
answer script of the relevant paper sent by him/her. Also, please attach the answer scripts 
with your email. 

The last date to send the request is November 24, 2020.  

 

In the email, the student must mention the following details: 
Name       : 
Examination Roll Number    : 
Course       : 
Unique Paper Code     : 
Paper Title      : 
Mobile Number     : 
Name of the Teacher who taught the paper  : 
 
 
Incomplete information received in the email will not be entertained. 

 
 
 

Principal 

S. No. Course Email ID 
1 B.Sc. (Hons) Biomedical Science biomedical@andc.du.ac.in 
2 B.Sc. (Hons) Zoology zoology@andc.du.ac.in 
3 B.Sc.  (Hons) Botany botany@andc.du.ac.in 
4 B.Sc.  (Hons) Mathematics maths@andc.du.ac.in 
5 B.Sc.  (Hons) Physics  physics@andc.du.ac.in 
6 B.Sc.  (Hons) Chemistry chemistry@andc.du.ac.in 
7 B.Sc.  (Hons) Electronics electronics@andc.du.ac.in 
8 B.Sc.  (Hons) Computer Science cs@andc.du.ac.in 
9 B.Sc.  (Hons) Life Science ls@andc.du.ac.in 
10 B.Sc.  (Hons) Physical Science ps@andc.du.ac.in 
11 B.Com. (Hons) Commerce commerce@andc.du.ac.in  
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